
215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
4 Bedroom 2.5 bath apartment. Fully 
furnished, garbage & water paid. 
$340/person. 334-6173. 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
1 bdrm $430/mo. 2 bdrm $575/ mo. 

Call 484-9922 

1 bdrm furnished. Clean, quiet, 
laundry, parlring. $375 mo. 2 bdrm 
$495 mo. Ready now! 343-3318 

Quiet, neat studio apartment. One 
block from campus. Parking, on-site 
laundry. $395/mo. 302-5947. 

Campus Apartments 
1 & 2 bdrms, $395 & $500 

343-8545 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Spacious 2 Bdrm w/patio, yard. 
Parking, DW, block to UO. $695/mo. 
Very cute! 1943 Onyx. 342-6386. 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS Lg 1 bdrm 
apt in 4 plex. Available 4/1. 2 blks to 
campus. W/S/G/cable, cat ok. Call 
Kelly 484-6912 

2 bedrm apt. $550 Walk UO. 
Very nice. Laundry. 465-9886 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

HILYARD 
HOUSE 

725 East 14th 

New Upscale 
Apartments 
1 bedroom/1 bath 
2 bedroom/2 bath 

• Paid Internet Service 
• Secured Front Entrance 

• Secured Covered Parking 
• Washer/ Dryer in Each 

Unit 

For more Information contact: 

Eric or Daylene 302-9088 

vonKlein Property Management, Inc. 
485-7776 1301 Ferry #2 

Pair-A-Olce Apartments 
640 E. 15th Ave. 

Brand New Campus Aparments 
1 bedroom, 1 bath 
2 bedroom, 2 bath 
Fully Applianced 
Washer/Dryer in Every Unit 
Off-street Parking Available 
Restricted Entry-Gated 
1.5 blocks to UO! 

Call Scott 338-4197 to see. 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 

911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

1/2 block from campus 
Large 1 bedroom 

$475/mo. Parking. 729-3041. 
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|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
APARTMENT HUNTING SUCKS 

Find your new place @ 
www.colleaeslndenl.nnm 

STUDENTS 
Nice one bedroom $395. Laundry, 

parting, large room, near Mac court. 
Call 343-6000 

MOVE IN 
BONUS 

land 2 bedrooms 

Fircrest 
630 E. 14th 

Call 485-7776 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave 
Call 344-6861 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill 

Call 349-9643 

University Manor 
745 E. 15th 

Call 485-7776 
vonKlein Property Management, Inc. 
485-7776 1301 Ferry #2 

M W MANAGEMENT! 
NEW LOW I K I'KHE! 

S.tOO MOVE IN BOM S! 

Very nice 2 bedrooms, 
just 4 blocks from 110. 

525 E.19th Ave. 
Only $545 and going fast. 

Call Jeff 342-2183 or Noel 915-6185 

■ IENNINGS&CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country CM) Rd, Suite 150 

TAKE OVER OUR LEASE! 
Available 3/22, beautiful 2 bdrm, 2 
bath corner apt. in brand new Hilyard 
House. W/D, exercise room, eleva- 
tor, secured entry, gated garage, 
walk to class. Lease until 8/15. Sarah 
338-0415 

Available Now! 
15th and Olive apartments. Stu- 
dios $425-$435. Covered parting, 
laundry, clean and quiet. Close to 
downtown and UO. Call resident 
manager at 484-5633. Bennett Man- 
agement Company,LLC 

NEW UAKBONIS — S22S OKI 
EF.MRl UO s KENT. 

NO U'l'I ICVI ION FEE. 

FIRTREE 
1149 Ferry St 

1 & 2 bdrm apts. Walk, bicycle to classes, 
security gate, W/D on site, $445 & $545. 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Chi) RtL, Stile 150 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

2 OSeJrooms 
1432 Orchard 
Private deck. $525 
195 E. 24th 
Near shops & bus. laundry. $465 
473 W. 10th 
Nice unit In 4-plex, laundry. $450 
870 W. 12th 
Private balcony, laundry. $515 
3635 E. Amazon 

Duplex, new appliances. $550 

O^ooms 
2615 McMUllan 
Near 27th & Willamette. $190 
1298 Washington 
Furnished, non-smoking 
Utilities, kitchen use. $225 

1 bedroom 
1372 Patterson 
Close to UO. $350 
2950 Willamette St. 
Near shops & bus. $395 
945 E. 19th 
Lots of light, laundry. $395 

Studio 
751 E. 24th 
Hardwood floors, cute cottage 
Laundry. $440 
1360 Patterson 
Close to UO. $350 

345 W. 10th 686-1130 
You are welcome to stop by our office for a free list oj 

present andJuture vacancies. 
Sorry, no pets. 

Shown by appointment only. 

225 QUADS 
Carpeted, off street parking, all utili- 
ties paid, on-site laundry. $245/mo. 
1750 Hilyard. 741-2504. 

Close to 
MAC COURT ; 

superclean + brand new 

$275/mo 
includes everything * 

[ $200 OFF move in I 
hardwood + carpet 

microwave + lounge 
1827 Harris 
call 343-6000 

Quad for lease in spring term. Pri- 
vate fridge & bath. One block from 
campus. $320 / mo. Call 344-3623 

Give yourself the gift of privacy! 
Private Room 

Private Bath (shared for less) 
Utilities on the house. 

Quads only $285-$320 
344-2657/344-2816 

www.talray.com 
ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder St. 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, full service quads. 
Quiet policy, parking. $275/mo fall, 

RESERVE NOW! 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Quad style living in a house, 2140 
Harris. Private room, share bath & 
kitchen with 2. On site laundry. $295 
incl. util. Call Denise 726-8775 

Large university house 1858 Har- 
ris. $275/mo+dep. Scott 338-0336 

Rooms available in community ori- 
ented & open-minded houses. Sin- 
gles and doubles available. Approx. 
$300-$365 including food. Call Stud- 
ent Co-op Association. 683-1112 

1room available in 2 bdrm house. 
Quiet, spacious, big back yard, W/D. 
Close to UO, on bus route, friendly. 
$350/mo. Call Tyler 431-1614 

1 room in 3 bdrm Duck's Village 
apartment, $325/month + deposit. 
Available 3/22. Call Eric 484-2568 

ROOM FOR RENT in 3 bedroom 
apt. Less than 1 block from campus. 
Share kitchen and bathroom. On site 
parking and laundry. $275 Lease 
through 6/15. Call 461-0199 

Cozy room with deck in 3 bdrm apt. 
Campus area. $200/month, plus 
$100 dep. 1 month free. 302-6417 

240 GARAGE/STORAGE SPACE 
1 car garage w/ steel door and lock- 
for rent. 1383 Lawrence St. $55/ 
month, 1st and last. 484-2045 John 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Lg. room upstairs in 3 bdrm house. 
Lg. yard. No smoke. Avail. 3/18. 
$240/mo+1st/last/dep. 465-8852. 

Room in 4 bdrm house, hardwood 
floors, french doors to large back 
yard, fireplace, bay windows. $300/ 
mo. + 1/4 utilities. 302-3205 

Third room in S. Eugene house. Us- 
clean (ish), responsible, w/ puppy. 
You- neat, friendly. No: drugs, couch 
surfing, vegetarians. $300/mo. Sam 
or Sean 485-3563 

ROOMMATE RESOURCES 
Guaranteed 

Call Now! 349-8103 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Take over lease! Share 4 bdrm apt 
In Duck's Village w/ 3 lemales. Fully 
furnished. $280 + dep and 1/4 utili- 
ties. Available ASAP. 349-9464 

Person to share 3 bdrm apt. Fully 
lurnished, DW, otl street parking. 
343-8563 

One room available now. Mile Irom 
campus, garden, W/D, on bus line. 
No pets. $230/month. 344-3538. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
The Eugene Triathlon Club is having 
a Newcomers Program lor people 
interested in triathlons. Every sec- 
ond Tues. ot the month at 7:30 p.m. 
at EWEB, room number posted. 
Fundraising Opportunities 
Available Raise up to $500 or more 
in one week. No tmancial obligation 
Great tor clubs and motivated stud- 
ents. For more information call (888) 
51-A-PLUS ext. 51 

270 MEETINGS 
Toastmasters Meeting 

Public Speaking group meetings will 
be held in Chiles 225 on Wednes- 
days at 4:15. Everyone welcome. For 
more into, call Riley LeBrun 338- 
8906 or Bill Daley 346-5150 

275 CLUB SPORTS 
WOMEN S CLUB SOCCER 

Club sports will be having tryouts tor 
the women's outdoor soccer team 
on march 2nd and 3rd from 7:00- 
9:00p.m. in Gerlinger Annex 352. 
Soccer rules and spring is coming, 
so BE THERE! For more into call 
Gabbie 465-8925 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U ot O 

Crisis Line for free, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Private help from friends 
FREE pregnancy testing. 

Call 1st Way 687-8651 

305 CAMPUS EVENTS 

Calling all Trip Initiators and 
Outdoor Program Participants! 

OP Raft Trip Initiator's Clinic 
March 5 4 7, Thursday, 7:30 
p.m. EMU Outdoor Program 
Really!? Access to all that boating 
and transportation equipment to do 
river trips when and where I want!? 
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